
BUFFALO NATIONAL COLLEGE FAIR
Local Arrangements Committee 2025

CO-CHAIRS Counseling Center
Annemarie Cervoni Steve Carney Sheryl Kavanaugh
School Counselor Education Liaison School Counselor
Orchard Park High School Career Training Concepts Grand Island High School
acervoni@opschools.org src5030@gmail.com sherylkavanaugh@gicsd.org

Sydney Youngberg High School Communication
Senior Assistant Director of Admissions Kimberlie Ball Sabrina Tanevski
Daemen University Associate Director of Admissions College & Career Readiness Coordinator
syoungbe@daemen.edu SUNY Fredonia Buffalo Public Schools

kimberlie.ball@fredonia.edu stanevski@buffaloschools.org

CONVENTION CENTER Hospitality
Danielle Winiarski Stephanie Buczkowski Patrick Mandia
Assistant General Manager Director of Admissions School Counselor

Niagara University Erie 1 BOCES
sbuczkowski@niagara.edu pmandia@e1b.org

DECORATOR Information Sessions
Great Lakes Events Terri Jacobs Erin Rhoney

School Counselor School Counselor
Williamsville South High School Kenmore East High School
tjacobs@williamsvillek12.org earhoney@ktufsd.org

EVENT MANAGER Material Distribution
Justine O’Connor Heather Martin Kathy Sciolino
NACAC Admissions Counselor College & Career Readiness Coordinator

SUNY Erie Community College Retired, Buffalo Public Schools
martin@ecc.edu ks127sc@gmail.com

BUFFALO NATIONAL COLLEGE FAIR Publicity
Buffalo Convention Center Laura Connell Caroline Marciszewski
Convention Center Plaza Associate Director of College Access School Counselor
153 Franklin Steet SUNY University at Buffalo Williamsville East High School
Buffalo, NY 14202 lconnell@buffalo.edu cmarciszewski@williamsvillek12.org
(716) 855-5555

Transportation
Max Cerone Nancy Lalley

DATES School Counselor School Counselor
Wednesday, March 19th, 2025 Frontier High School Erie 1 BOCES
9:00am - 12:00pm mcerone@frontiercsd.org nlalley@e1b.org

Wednesday, March 19th, 2025 Volunteers
6:00pm - 8:30pm Aaron Bove Trey Gardner

School Counselor School Counselor
Thursday, March 20th, 2025 Orchard Park High School Clarence High School
9:00am - 12:00pm above@opschools.org ggardner@clarenceschools.org

Website & Technology
Carolyn Murphy Kevin VanDerMeid

CONTACT Senior Assistant Director of Admissions School Counselor
buffalonationalcollegefair@gmail.com SUNY Buffalo State Williamsville South High School

murphycm@buffalostate.edu kvandermeid@williamsvillek12.org
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